Endurance®
Accessories
Process
Instruments
Endurance® Series
Accessories
Process
Instruments
Process
Instruments
Electrical Accessories
Multi-conductor cables* with M16 connector
The 12-wire cables are used for wiring the Endurance sensors with the 24 VDC power supply, all inputs,
outputs, and the RS485 interface. A terminal strip is not included.
High temperature cable: E-2CCB4 4 m (13 ft.) Ambient temperatures:
UL-rated at -80 °C to 180 °C
(-112 °F to 356 °F)
Material:
cable is Teflon coated
E-2CCB8 8 m (26 ft.)
E-2CCB15 15 m (50 ft.)
E-2CCB30 30 m (100 ft.)
E-2CCB60 60 m (200 ft.)
Low-temperature cable E-2CLTCB4 4 m (13ft.) Ambient temperatures:
-40 °C to 85 °C (-40 °F to 185 °F)
Material:
cable is PUR-11Y (Polyurethane)
coated (Halogen free, Silicon free)
E-2CLTCB8 8 m (26 ft.)
E-2CLTCB15 15 m (50 ft.)
E-2CLTCB30 30 m (100 ft.)
E-2CLTCB60 60 m (200 ft.)
Note:  Power supply maximum distance 60 m (200’) from unit
* Cable doesn’t include a terminal block. Please order E-TB or E-TBN4, if you want to include a terminal block.
Ethernet cables with M12, RJ45 connector for access to PoE, Ethernet
E-ETHCB 7.5 m (25 ft.) Ambient temperatures: